3frdtl 01.p 87-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 21/ 20
05. 20. 06. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 08/18/20 - 09/21/20)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AT&T Service 8/7-9/6 0 643.25 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 08/25/2020
AT&T Service 8/16-9/15 0 1, 740. 67 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 08/31/2020
AT&T Service 9/7-10/6 0 716.99 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/21/2020
Totals for AT &T 3,100.91
ACCELERATE LEARNING Stenscopes Transition Kits 1042100015 10, 011. 60 10EO000 2212 4200 00 000000 09/ 14/2020
K-5
Total s for ACCELERATE LEARNI NG 10, 011. 60
ADVANCED DI SPOSAL Waste Renoval 9012100017 916. 07 20E202 2540 3210 00 000000 09/21/2020
Total s for ADVANCED DI SPOSAL 916. 07
ALLEGRA MARKETI NG PR My Phoni cs Not ebooks 1042100017 76.95 10E000 2520 3600 00 000000 08/25/2020
Totals for ALLEGRA MARKETI NG PRI NT MAI L 76. 95
ALLI NTUS Bswift Monthly Fees 9012100042 1,644.00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 09/21/2020
Totals for ALLINTUS 1, 644. 00
AVAZON Ki ndergarten Supplies-Vol kman 1012100046 176.86 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Ki ndergarten Supplies-Vol kman 1012100046 94.74 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Kozi ol Supplies 1012100052 145.77 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Materials for Sped. resource 1022100001 118.00 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 08/31/2020
and inclusion students
AVAZON School fidgets and 1022100011 183.13 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 08/31/2020
reinforcenments
AVAZON Face masks with wi ndow 2022100007 2,307.75 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Technol ogy Supplies 2032100006 541.16 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Supplies for Kindergarten 1022100023 68.54 10E102 1110 4100 20 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Suppl i es 9012100037 53.31 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON School Supplies 1022100008 46.05 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2022100010 0 -299.94 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Books for Coaching for 9012100032 894.30 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 08/31/2020
Leaders
AVAZON teacher supplies 1012100012 17.71 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2022100010 0 -299.94 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON School Supplies 1022100022 112.98 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2022100010 0 -49.99 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Chairs for Preschool Room at 2042100000 553. 74 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 08/31/2020
Eri ckson
AVAZON Credit for PO#2022100010 0 -149.97 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2022100010 0 -99.98 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2022100010 0 -99.98 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2022100010 0 -249.95 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON Desk Supplies 1022100028 63.97 10E102 1110 4200 20 000000 08/31/2020
AVAZON St udent Chronebook Cases 2032100007 1,992.93 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON St udent Chronebook Cases 2032100007 441.90 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Cl assroom Suppl i es 1012100043 52.03 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100007 0 -2.82 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100007 0 -2.82 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100007 0 -0.02 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100007 0 -2.83 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Anerican Fl ags 2012100013 125.11 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Teacher Chronebook Adapters 2032100010 1,781.46 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Monitors for Tech Office 2032100008 179.98 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Teacher Chronebooks 2032100015 1,966.62 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Supplies for Renpte Learning 2032100014 3,280.59 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020

Page: 1
11: 17 AM

U XU WV XD

Py

U XUV UV U XUV OV XD

U XU UV XUV XD

N XY OV WV XV OV XUV XV OV XUV XUV UL XUV UV U XUV D



3frdtl 01.p 87-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 21/ 20
05. 20. 06. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 08/18/20 - 09/21/20)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AVAZON Adapters for teacher 2032100017 1,767.78 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
chr onebooks
AVAZON Teacher Canera adapters 2032100019 1,061.44 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100007 0 -0.02 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100007 0 -2.18 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Kenny Supplies 1022100034 55.81 10E102 1110 4100 21 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON School Supplies 1022100033 44.27 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Soci al work supplies for 2082100001 57.75 10E201 1120 4100 33 000000 09/08/2020
2020- 2021 school year
AVAZON Soci al work supplies for 2082100001 57.58 10E201 1120 4100 33 000000 09/08/2020
2020- 2021 school year
AVAZON cl assroom suppl i es 2012100022 110. 68 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Office Supplies 2012100020 20.94 10E201 1120 4100 38 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Di sposabl e gl oves 2022100022 947.50 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Face shields for all staff 2022100002 339.90 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100007 0 -0.02 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
AVAZON Trigger sprayers 2022100021 208.69 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON Ther noneters 2022100018 974.75 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100019 0 -0.83 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON 6th grade math supplies 2012100026 39.95 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100019 0 -3.96 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100019 0 -17.34 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100007 0 -5.04 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100007 0 -2.83 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100007 0 -5.04 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON Addi tional math supplies for 2012100017 112.85 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 09/14/2020
el earning for math team
AVAZON materials for sped program 1022100031 57.41 10E102 1110 4200 24 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100019 0 -11.56 10EO000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100019 0 -11.55 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON teacher supplies 1012100013 134.92 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON Suppl i es 9012100040 18.98 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON cl assroom suppl i es 1012100037 59.02 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON supplies for students for 2012100016 301.60 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 09/14/2020
renote | earning
AVAZON Cl assroom Suppl i es- - Samant ha 1012100054 16. 06 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
Wr zykowsk
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100007 0 -2.83 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON Credit for PO#2032100007 0 -1.88 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
AVAZON cl assroom suppl i es 2012100027 126.41 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 09/21/2020
AVAZON Adapters for Document Caneras 2032100024 111.19 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/21/2020
AVAZON Renot e Teaching Supplies 2032100028 309.35 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/21/2020
AVAZON 20-21 6th grade school 2012100010 36.85 10E201 1120 4200 82 000000 09/21/2020
suppl i es
AVAZON Ki ndergarten Supplies - 1012100056 60.97 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/21/2020
Teacher Supplies
AVAZON Credit for PO#2012100022 0 -40.98 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 09/21/2020
AVAZON Ki ndergarten Supplies - 1012100056 21.99 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/21/2020
Teacher Supplies
AVAZON first grade take home folders 1022100026 92.04 10E102 1110 4100 21 000000 09/21/2020
AVAZON Cl assroom supplies for 1012100000 71.24 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/21/2020
2020- 2021 school year
AVAZON Credit for PO#1012100060 0 -66.84 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/21/2020
AVAZON First Grade Supplies 20-21 1022100025 294.76 10E102 1110 4100 21 000000 09/21/2020
AVAZON Ki ndergarten Supplies - 1012100056 65.98 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/21/2020

Teacher Supplies

Typ

U XUV UV UV XUV D

U XUV UV U XUV OV XD U X OV UV XV OV UL XUV OV U XUV OV U XUV D py)

Py

U XUV UV UV XUV D

Page: 2
11: 17 AM



3frdtl 01.p 87-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 21/ 20
05. 20. 06. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 08/18/20 - 09/21/20)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AVAZON Princi pal Chronebooks 2032100025 5,749.39 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 09/21/2020
AVAZON MG ane Supplies 20-21 1022100016 155.73 10E102 1110 4100 24 000000 09/21/2020
AVAZON 118 Supplies 1022100038 194.69 10E102 1110 4100 24 000000 09/21/2020
AVAZON 0. 00 08/ 31/ 2020
AVAZON 0. 00 08/ 31/ 2020
AVAZON 0. 00 08/ 31/ 2020
AVAZON 0. 00 09/ 08/ 2020
AVAZON 0. 00 09/ 08/ 2020
AVAZON 0. 00 09/ 08/ 2020
AVAZON 0. 00 09/ 08/ 2020
AVAZON 0. 00 09/ 14/ 2020
AVAZON 0. 00 09/ 14/ 2020
AVAZON 0. 00 09/ 14/ 2020
AVAZON 0. 00 09/ 21/ 2020
AVAZON 0. 00 09/ 21/ 2020
Totals for AVAZON 27, 445. 96
ATOVATI C MECHANI CAL ~ Chil l er Service W 0 5,005. 69 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 08/25/2020
ATOVATI C MECHANI CAL ~ Servi ce 0 1,200. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/14/2020
ATOVATI C MECHANI CAL  Repl ace exhaust fans at DJ 2022100016 9,974.00 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 09/21/2020
Total s for ATOVATI C MECHANI CAL SERVI CES, 16, 179. 69
BATTI STA, ROSANNA Refund Fees & M1k 0 54.00 10R000 1614 0000 00 160000 08/25/2020
BATTI STA, ROSANNA Refund Fees & M1k 0 110.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 08/25/2020
Total s for BATTI STA, ROSANNA 164. 00
BIDWLL, CHRIS Refund Transportation 0 760. 00 40R000 1410 0000 00 140000 08/25/2020
Totals for BIDWLL, CHRI' S 760. 00
BI LENDA, GYPSYLEE Rei mb Supplies 0 136.00 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 08/25/2020
Total s for BILENDA, GYPSYLEE 136. 00
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E Septenber Health | nsurance 0 1,041. 67 10E101 1110 2200 75 000000 09/08/2020
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E Septenber Health | nsurance 0 654.52 10E102 1110 2200 75 000000 09/08/2020
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E Septenber Health | nsurance 0 1,490.19 10E201 1120 2200 75 000000 09/08/2020
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E Septenber Health | nsurance 0 810.17 10E201 1120 2200 72 000000 09/08/2020
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E Septenber Health | nsurance 0 40.51 10E101 1110 2200 72 000000 09/08/2020
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E Septenber Health | nsurance 0 680.54 10E102 1110 2200 72 000000 09/08/2020
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI E Septenber Health | nsurance 0 1, 620.37 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 09/08/2020
Totals for BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI ELD OF IL 6, 337. 97
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Zoom Mont hl'y Webi nar 40.00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/08/2020
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Zoom Expand to 500 90.32 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/08/2020
Partici pants
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Questia Subscription 99.95 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/08/2020
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Admin Assts Lunch Mg 82.15 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/08/2020
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  School Law Survey, School 110. 00 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
Code Srvc
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  ASCD Menber shi p 59.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/08/2020
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Pins for E.L.lI. (to be 0 792.95 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
rei mbur sed)
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Staff Supplies 0 388.19 10E201 1120 4100 39 000000 09/08/2020
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Tri bune Subscri ption 0 27.72 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Suppl i es 0 204.38 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Suppl i es 0 110. 46 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Storage Units 9012100019 291.00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 09/08/2020
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3frdtl 01.p 87-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 21/ 20 Page: 4

05. 20. 06. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 08/18/20 - 09/21/20) 11:17 AM
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK CHE
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUVBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE TYP
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Suppl i es 0 110. 46 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP A/ V Supplies 0 221.05 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Suppl i es 0 69.29 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Amazon Return 0 26.54 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Refund Sal es Tax 0 -13.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 09/ 08/ 2020 C
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 09/ 08/ 2020 C
Total s for BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 2,710. 46
BROYLES, VALERI E Refund Transportation 0 380.00 40R000 1410 0000 00 140000 08/25/2020 R
Totals for BROYLES, VALER E 380. 00
CDW GOVERNMENT | NC HP Chr omreboxes 2032100009 2,952.15 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
Total s for CDW GOVERNMENT | NC 2,952.15
CH LD S VO CE SCHOOL July 2020 Tuition ZW 0 2,608. 70 10E000 4120 6700 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
CH LD S VO CE SCHOOL ESY 2020 Tuition ZW 0 2,608. 70 10E000 4120 6700 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
Totals for CH LD S VO CE SCHOCOL 5,217. 40
CHRZANOWBKI , JOANNA  Refund Transportation 0 380.00 40R000 1410 0000 00 140000 08/25/2020 R
Total s for CHRZANOWBKI, JOANNA 380. 00
COMCAST Internet Service 9012100018 5,462.75 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/14/2020 R
Total s for COMCAST 5,462. 75
CONNELLY ELECTRIC CO Electrical Repair DJ 0 370.40 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/21/2020 R
Totals for CONNELLY ELECTRI C COVPANY 370. 40
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Service 7/21-8/20 DJ 0 2,434.88 20E102 2540 4660 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Service 7/21-8/19 EE 0 2,825.22 20E101 2540 4660 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Service 7/21-8/19 W 0 5,789.90 20E201 2540 4660 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
Total s for CONSTELLATI ON NEW ENERGY, | NC 11, 050. 00
CRESSMAN, GABRI ELLE Refund Fees 0 110. 00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/21/2020 R
Total s for CRESSMAN, GABRI ELLE 110. 00
DEARBORN NATI ONAL LI August Life Insurance 0 4.64 10E000 2130 2200 00 000000 08/25/2020 R
DEARBORN NATI ONAL LI August Life Insurance 0 2.32 10E102 1110 2200 75 000000 08/25/2020 R
DEARBORN NATI ONAL LI August Life Insurance 0 2.32 10E000 2220 2200 73 000000 08/25/2020 R
DEARBORN NATI ONAL LI August Life Insurance 0 2.32 10E201 1120 2200 75 000000 08/25/2020 R
DEARBORN NATI ONAL LI August Life Insurance 0 20.88 10E201 1120 2200 72 000000 08/25/2020 R
DEARBORN NATI ONAL LI August Life Insurance 0 18.56 10E101 1110 2200 72 000000 08/25/2020 R
DEARBORN NATI ONAL LI August Life Insurance 0 30.16 10E102 1110 2200 72 000000 08/25/2020 R
Total s for DEARBORN NATI ONAL LI FE | NSURA 81. 20
DEFRANCESCO, FRANCES Refund Fees 0 110. 00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 08/25/2020 R
Total s for DEFRANCESCO, FRANCESCA 110. 00
DEFRANCO PLUMBI NG I N Repl ace drinking fountains 2022100020 2,875.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/21/2020 R
with bottle filling stations.
DEFRANCO PLUMBING IN Install new bottle filling 2022100019 2,670.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/21/2020 R
stations
Total s for DEFRANCO PLUMBI NG | NC 5, 545. 00
DI SCOVERY BENEFI TS FSA/ Cobra Paynent 9012100015 259. 00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 09/14/2020 R

Total s for DI SCOVERY BENEFI TS 259. 00



3frdtl 01.p 87-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 21/ 20
05. 20. 06. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 08/18/20 - 09/21/20)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
DR. KRI STEN MATTSON Best Practices Wrkshop 1042100026 2,000. 00 10E000 2210 3120 00 493200 09/14/2020
Totals for DR KRI STEN MATTSON CONSULTI N 2, 000. 00
DUJARDI N PTO Menber shi p Dues Paid on 0 480. 00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/08/2020
PushCoi n
Totals for DUJARDI N PTO 480. 00
EDPUZZLE, | NC. Sof t ware License 2032100013 3,600.00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/08/2020
Total s for EDPUZZLE, | NC. 3, 600. 00
EDUCATI ONAL LEAGUE O ELI Menber ship 0 35.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/08/2020
Total s for EDUCATI ONAL LEAGUE OF I LLINO 35. 00
EMS LINQ I NC District Website Hosting 2032100023 5,518.80 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 08/31/2020
Totals for EMS LINQ INC 5, 518. 80
ERI CKSON PTO Menber ship Dues Paid on 0 1,240.00 10R000 1811 0000 OO0 180000 09/08/2020
PushCoi n
Totals for ERI CKSON PTO 1, 240. 00
EVEREST HVAC Control s Service 0 560. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 08/25/2020
Total s for EVEREST 560. 00
EZ TECH CONNECT, LLC Tech Consul ting Support 0 2,801.25 10E000 2630 3100 00 000000 09/08/2020
Totals for EZ TECH CONNECT, LLC 2,801. 25
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT Books for 3rd grade (PTO 1022100032 501.20 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 09/21/2020
pur chase)
Totals for FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS I NC 501. 20
FRANCZEK Prof essi onal Services 0 1,898.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 08/25/2020
FRANCZEK Prof essi onal Services 0 3,588.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 09/08/2020
Total s for FRANCZEK 5, 486. 00
GABANY, NI COLE Cell Phone Rei mbursenent 9012100002 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/21/2020
Total s for GABANY, NI COLE 45. 00
G RONDA, LORIE Ref und Fees 0 167.00 10RO00 1811 0000 00 180000 08/31/2020
G RONDA, LORIE Ref und Fees 0 270.00 10RO00 1811 0000 00 180000 08/31/2020
Totals for G RONDA, LORIE 437.00
GOVT FI NANCE OFFI CER Menbershi p Renewal 0 160. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 08/25/2020
Totals for GOVT FI NANCE OFFI CERS ASSN 160. 00
GRAI NGER PARTS Suppl i es 0 399. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020
GRAI NGER PARTS Suppl i es 0 57.84 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020
GRAI NGER PARTS Suppl i es 0 463. 73 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020
GRAI NGER PARTS Suppl i es 0 5.85 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
GRAI NGER PARTS Suppl i es 0 30. 72 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
GRAI NGER PARTS Suppl i es 0 135. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
GRAI NGER PARTS Credit for Supplies Return 0 -23.70 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/ 14/2020
GRAI NGER PARTS Suppl i es 0 23.70 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/ 14/2020
GRAI NGER PARTS Credit for Supplies Return 0 -665. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
GRAI NGER PARTS Suppl i es 0 665. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
GRAI NGER PARTS Suppl i es 0 13.86 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
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Total s for GRAI NGER PARTS 1, 106. 00

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO Supplies 0 64.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
Total s for GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO 64. 00

GUTSULYAK, | RYNA Refund Transportation 0 380.00 40R000 1410 0000 00 140000 09/08/2020 R
Totals for GUTSULYAK, | RYNA 380. 00

HEFFERAN, SAM A Cel | Phone Rei mbursenent 9012100004 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/21/2020 R
Total s for HEFFERAN, SAM A 45. 00

HElI NEMANN F&P Kits DuJardin 1042100001 1,870.00 10E000 2230 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020 R

HEI NEMANN F&P Kits Erickson 1042100002 935. 00 10E000 2230 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020 R
Total s for HEI NEMANN 2, 805. 00

HENK, DONNA Refund Transportation 0 380.00 40R000 1410 0000 00 140000 08/25/2020 R
Total s for HENK, DONNA 380. 00

HI NCKLEY SPRI NGS Wat er 9012100020 67.22 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020 R
Totals for H NCKLEY SPRI NGS 67. 22

HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Supplies 0 629.94 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020 R

HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Supplies 0 64.44 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
Totals for HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES 694. 38

| GSMA Menber ship Fees 0 55.00 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 09/08/2020 R

| GSMA Menber ship Fees 0 55.00 10E201 1120 4100 37 000000 09/08/2020 R
Total s for | GSMA 110. 00

| NTEGRATED SYSTEMS C Skyward Hosting Fee 9012100016 250. 00 10E000 2520 3100 00 000000 09/08/2020 R
Totals for | NTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORPORATI O 250. 00

JOHNSTON, STACY Rei mb Suppl i es 0 186.85 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 08/25/2020 R
Total s for JOHNSTON, STACY 186. 85

K. L. ELECTRIC CO El ectrical Service EE 0 220.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 08/25/2020 R
Totals for K L. ELECTRI C CO 220. 00

KRI HA BOUCEK Prof essi onal Services 0 1,575.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 08/25/2020 R
Total s for KRI HA BOUCEK 1, 575. 00

LARSSON, STEFAN Cel | Phone Rei nbursenent 9012100006 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/21/2020 R

LARSSON, STEFAN Cel | Phone Rei nbursenent 9012100006 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/21/2020 R

LARSSON, STEFAN Cel | Phone Rei nbursenent 9012100006 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/21/2020 R
Totals for LARSSON, STEFAN 135. 00

LEARNI NG A-Z Learning A-Z for first grade 1012100055 935.14 10E101 1110 4200 91 000000 09/08/2020 R
Totals for LEARNING A-Z 935. 14

LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Supplies
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Supplies
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Supplies
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Supplies
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Supplies
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Supplies

2.79 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
2.99 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
12.99 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
34.68 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
14.97 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
2.50 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
Totals for LEN S ACE HARDWARE | NC. 70.92

O O O o o o
0 0 U UV VX



3frdtl 01.p 87-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 21/ 20
05. 20. 06. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 08/18/20 - 09/21/20)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUVBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE

LI NCOLN LI BRARY PRES FactCite Annual License 2032100022 1,987.00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 08/31/2020
Totals for LINCOLN LI BRARY PRESS, | NC. 1,987. 00

MASTRODOVENI CO, JILL Reinb Phone Use Sub Calls 0 20.00 10E101 1110 1200 72 000000 09/21/2020
Total s for MASTRODOMVENI CO, JILL 20. 00

MCCALL, RI CHARD Cell Phone Rei mbursenent 9012100007 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/08/2020
Totals for MCCALL, RI CHARD 45. 00

MCCAULEY MECHANI CAL  HVAC Service W 0 375.37 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/08/2020
Totals for MCCAULEY MECHANI CAL SERVI CES 375. 37

MCCUI STON, LI NDSAY Refund Fees 0 135.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/21/2020
Totals for MCCU STON, LI NDSAY 135. 00

MEHTA, AM T Refund M1k & Transportation 0 108. 00 10R000 1614 0000 00 160000 09/08/2020

MEHTA, AM T Refund M1k & Transportation 0 380.00 40R000 1410 0000 00 140000 09/08/2020
Totals for MEHTA, AMT 488. 00

METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE Sept enber Dental |nsurance 0 30.16 10E101 1110 2200 75 000000 09/08/2020

METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE Sept enber Dental |nsurance 0 7.92 10E102 1110 2200 75 000000 09/08/2020

METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE Sept enber Dental |nsurance 0 78.09 10E201 1120 2200 75 000000 09/08/2020

METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE Sept enber Dental |nsurance 0 -95.85 10E000 2410 2200 70 000000 09/08/2020

METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE Sept enber Dental |nsurance 0 39.49 10E201 1120 2200 72 000000 09/08/2020

METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE Sept enber Dental |nsurance 0 -37.51 10E101 1110 2200 72 000000 09/08/2020

METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE Sept enber Dental |nsurance 0 126.01 10E102 1110 2200 72 000000 09/08/2020

METLI FE SMALL BUSI NE Sept enber Dental |nsurance 0 157.95 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 09/08/2020
Totals for METLI FE SMALL BUSI NESS CENTER 306. 26

METZGER, SUSAN Rei mb Music Return 0 19.03 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 08/31/2020

METZGER, SUSAN Rei mb Shi ppi ng 0 13.38 10E901 2320 3110 00 000000 09/21/2020
Total s for METZGER, SUSAN 32.41

M DVEST PRI NCI PALS' Partnershi p Renewal Fee 0 345.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 08/31/2020
Totals for M DWEST PRI NCI PALS CENTER 345. 00

MORAWA, ANETA Refund Fees 0 155.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/21/2020
Total s for MORAWA, ANETA 155. 00

NATI ONAL ASSOC OF SC Prof Devel opment Materials 0 80.00 10E000 2210 4100 00 493200 09/21/2020
Total s for NATI ONAL ASSOC OF SCHOOL PSYC 80. 00

NAUM EC, BARBARA Reinb Staff Supplies 0 131.75 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/08/2020
Totals for NAUM EC, BARBARA 131.75

NCS PEARSON Al nswebPl us Renewal 2042100002 1, 690. 00 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 08/31/2020
Totals for NCS PEARSON 1, 690. 00

NDSEC Tui tion Summer School 0 8, 300. 00 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 08/25/2020
Total s for NDSEC 8, 300. 00

NI COR GAS Service Aug WF 0 279.02 20E201 2540 4650 00 000000 09/21/2020

NI COR GAS Servi ce Aug EE 0 188. 15 20E101 2540 4650 00 000000 09/21/2020

NI COR GAS Service Aug DJ 0 218.81 20E102 2540 4650 00 000000 09/21/2020
Total s for NI COR GAS 685. 98

Typ
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3frdtl 01.p 87-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 21/ 20
05. 20. 06. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 08/18/20 - 09/21/20)

I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK

VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE

O CONNOR, ELI ZABETH Heal th Insurance Reinb 0 250. 00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 09/21/2020

Total s for O CONNOR, ELI ZABETH 250. 00

OFFI CE DEPOT Erickson El enentary supplies 1012100029 11.29 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 08/31/2020
for office

OFFI CE DEPOT school supplies - Chesler 2012100019 42.67 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 09/08/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Office Supply: 2012100015 52.90 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 09/08/2020
SPEJCHER/ Pear ce

OFFI CE DEPOT Office Supply: 2012100015 30.05 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 09/08/2020
SPEJCHER/ Pear ce

OFFI CE DEPOT teacher supplies 1012100011 13.29 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/08/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT teacher supplies 1012100011 112.36 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/08/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT 4th grade cl assroom supplies 1012100019 4.50 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/08/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT 4th grade cl assroom supplies 1012100019 40.90 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/08/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Suppl i es 9012100036 159.50 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Basic Art Supplies from 2012100005 544.38 10E201 1120 4100 31 000000 09/08/2020
2020- 2021

OFFI CE DEPOT Materials for SPED resource 1022100002 76.46 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/08/2020
and inclusion

OFFI CE DEPOT 4th grade paper supplies 1012100005 47.35 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/08/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Teacher Supply Order 1012100009 86.91 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/08/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Teacher Supply Order 1012100009 7.89 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/08/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Cl assroom Supplies for 1012100053 10.43 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
Samant ha Wr zykowski

OFFI CE DEPOT Cl assroom Supplies for 1012100053 3.49 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
Samant ha Wr zykowski

OFFI CE DEPOT School supplies 1022100010 81.38 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/14/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Cl assroom Supplies for 1012100053 160. 94 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
Samant ha Wr zykowski

OFFI CE DEPOT Cl assroom Supplies for 1012100053 23.09 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
Samant ha Wr zykowski

OFFI CE DEPOT Cl assroom supplies for 1012100001 9.58 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
2020- 2021 school year

OFFI CE DEPOT 2nd grade supplies Erickson 1012100023 197.67 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Suppl i es 9012100039 36.98 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Suppl i es 9012100039 6.59 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Teacher Supplies 1012100057 9.76 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Teacher supplies for new 5th 1012100051 96.74 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
grade cl assroom

OFFI CE DEPOT 20-21 6th grade school 2012100011 115. 67 10E201 1120 4200 82 000000 09/14/2020
suppl i es

OFFI CE DEPOT Suppl i es 1012100059 146.20 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT of fice supplies 2012100028 19.99 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 09/14/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Cl assroom Supplies for 1012100053 5.29 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
Samant ha Wr zykowski

OFFI CE DEPOT Teacher Supplies 1012100057 138.74 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Teacher Supplies 1012100057 0.85 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Teacher supplies for new 5th 1012100051 0.85 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
grade cl assroom

OFFI CE DEPOT School supplies 1022100010 1.70 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/14/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT Credit for PO#1012100053 0 -2.25 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT School supplies 1022100010 56.59 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/14/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT school supplies - Chesler 2012100030 46.94 10E201 1120 4200 84 000000 09/21/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT school supplies - Chesler 2012100030 31.30 10E201 1120 4200 86 000000 09/21/2020

OFFI CE DEPOT MG ane Supplies 20-21 1022100017 97.13 10E102 1110 4100 24 000000 09/21/2020

Typ
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3frdtl 01.p 87-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 21/ 20
05. 20. 06. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 08/18/20 - 09/21/20)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
OFFI CE DEPOT Large envel opes 2012100033 65.28 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 09/21/2020
OFFI CE DEPOT 7th grade supplies 2020-2021 2012100007 9.81 10E201 1120 4200 85 000000 09/21/2020
school year
OFFI CE DEPOT 7th grade supplies 2020-2021 2012100007 3.59 10E201 1120 4200 85 000000 09/21/2020
school year
OFFI CE DEPOT 7th grade supplies 2020-2021 2012100007 121.03 10E201 1120 4200 85 000000 09/21/2020
school year
OFFI CE DEPOT 0. 00 09/ 08/ 2020
OFFI CE DEPOT 0. 00 09/ 08/ 2020
OFFI CE DEPOT 0. 00 09/ 14/ 2020
OFFI CE DEPOT 0. 00 09/ 14/ 2020
OFFI CE DEPOT 0. 00 09/ 14/ 2020
OFFI CE DEPOT 0. 00 09/ 21/ 2020
Total s for OFFI CE DEPOT 2,725.81
ORI ENTAL TRADI NG CO.  Supplies - Kol zow 1012100064 527.90 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/21/2020
Totals for ORI ENTAL TRADI NG CO. 527.90
ORTI Z, ROSAURA Refund Transportation 0 380.00 40R000 1410 0000 00 140000 09/14/2020
Totals for ORTIZ, ROSAURA 380. 00
OVERDRI VE, | NC. Audi o Books 2012100024 1,500. 00 10E201 2220 4300 00 000000 09/08/2020
OVERDRI VE, | NC. Overdrive/ SORA - Septenber 1012100065 1, 000. 00 10E101 2220 4300 00 000000 09/14/2020
2020 - GoverFarris
Totals for OVERDRI VE, |NC 2,500. 00
PADDOCK PUBLI CATI ONS Notice of Public Hearing - 0 64.40 10E000 2310 3500 00 000000 09/21/2020
Budget
Total s for PADDOCK PUBLI CATI ONS, | NC. 64. 40
PI KE SYSTEMS | NC PPE Suppl i es 1042100021 828.85 10E000 2130 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
PI KE SYSTEMS | NC PPE Suppl i es 1042100021 433.73 10E000 2130 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
Totals for PIKE SYSTEMS | NC 1, 262. 58
PI TONES, MA TAI DE Refund Fees 0 135.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 08/31/2020
Totals for PITONES, MA TAI DE 135. 00
PVA LEASI NG | NC Xer ox Copi er Lease 9012100012 222.78 30E000 5220 6200 00 000000 09/21/2020
PVA LEASI NG | NC Xer ox Copi er Lease 9012100012 1,641.52 30E000 5320 6100 00 000000 09/21/2020
Totals for PMA LEASING I NC 1, 864. 30
PODOSEK, KATHY Refund Transportation 0 52.25 40R000 1410 0000 00 140000 08/25/2020
PODOSEK, KATHY Refund Transportation 0 52.25 40R000 1410 0000 00 140000 08/25/2020
Total s for PODOSEK, KATHY 104. 50
PRO- ED Screeni ng Tests for Speech 2042100001 92.40 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 08/25/2020
Ther api sts
Totals for PRO ED 92.40
PROSHRED Shreddi ng Service 2012100023 45.00 10E201 1120 4200 56 000000 08/31/2020
PROSHRED Shreddi ng Service 2012100023 45.00 10E201 1120 4200 56 000000 08/31/2020
Total s for PROSHRED 90. 00
PROVEN I T LSAP Renewal 0 794.06 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 08/25/2020
Totals for PROVEN I T 794. 06

O 00000
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3frdtl 01.p 87-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 21/ 20
05. 20. 06. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 08/18/20 - 09/21/20)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
PUSHCO N | NC Mont hly Fees 9012100013 230.69 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 09/14/2020
Totals for PUSHCO N I NC 230. 69
RADZI K, EVELI NA Refund Fees & M Ik 0 54.00 10R000 1614 0000 00 160000 09/21/2020
RADZI K, EVELI NA Refund Fees & M Ik 0 135.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/21/2020
Totals for RADZI K, EWELINA 189. 00
REI NI CHE, JOHN Cell Phone Rei mbursenent 9012100008 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/08/2020
REI NI CHE, JOHN Cell Phone Rei mbursenent 9012100008 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/08/2020
REI NI CHE, JOHN Cell Phone Rei mbursenent 9012100008 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/21/2020
Totals for REINICHE, JOHN 135. 00
RI VERA, ANA Rei nb Phone Use Sub Calls 0 20.00 10E102 1110 1200 72 000000 09/21/2020
Totals for RIVERA, ANA 20. 00
ROCHESTER 100 | NC. Ni cky's conmmuni cation folders 1012100027 135.00 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 08/25/2020
Total s for ROCHESTER 100 | NC. 135. 00
RCE PROFESSI ONAL SER Legal Lite Andrea Lach-DJ/ EE 1042100016 10.00 10E000 2210 3120 00 300100 09/14/2020
Total s for ROE PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES #19 10. 00
ROSENTHAL, TRAVI S Pr of essi onal Service 0 600. 00 10E000 2630 3100 00 000000 09/08/2020
Total s for ROSENTHAL, TRAVIS 600. 00
RCSS, ANDREW M | eage Rei nbur senment 0 34.50 20E202 2540 3320 00 000000 09/08/2020
Total s for ROSS, ANDREW 34.50
SCHI ELKE, LI NDA Heal th I nsurance Reinb 0 11.00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 09/21/2020
Total s for SCH ELKE, LI NDA 11. 00
SCHOLASTI C | NC Weekly Readers for 1022100000 359.98 10E102 1110 4200 29 000000 09/08/2020
Ki ndergarten Students
Totals for SCHOLASTIC I NC 359. 98
SCHOOL DATEBOOKS Pl an Books for students 2012100014 1,100. 00 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 09/08/2020
SCHOOL DATEBOOKS Dat ebooks for 4th and 5th 0 427.92 10E102 1110 4200 29 000000 09/21/2020
grade 2020-2021
Total s for SCHOOL DATEBOCKS 1,527.92
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Teacher Supply O der 1012100008 51.32 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 08/25/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY 2nd grade supplies Erickson 1012100018 148.33 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 08/25/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Teacher supplies 1012100024 129.73 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 08/25/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Supplies for kindergarten 1022100024 93.67 10E102 1110 4100 20 000000 08/25/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Thin sharpi es 1022100009 68.10 10E102 1110 4200 20 000000 08/31/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY School Suppl i es 1022100007 11.13 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 09/08/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY School Suppl i es 1022100030 5.81 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 09/08/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Basic Art Supplies from 2012100004 39.97 10E201 1120 4100 31 000000 09/14/2020
2020- 2021
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY cl assroom suppl i es- 2 1012100044 92.30 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Basic Art Supplies from 2012100004 1,087.53 10E201 1120 4100 31 000000 09/14/2020
2020- 2021
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Eri ckson El enentary 1012100039 22.68 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
pl ayground equi pnent
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Cl assroom Suppl i es 1012100042 86.65 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Cl assroom supplies for 1012100002 24.40 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/14/2020

2020- 2021 school year
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SCHOOL SPECI ALTY At chi son- 2nd grade supplies 1012100028 108.23 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/21/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Cl assroom supplies for room 1012100033 128.40 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/21/2020
105/ Crossl ey
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Start of year supplies 1022100003 24.35 10E102 1110 4200 20 000000 09/21/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY School Suppl i es 1022100007 20.21 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 09/21/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Di gi tal Teaching Supplies 1022100021 221.07 10E102 1110 4200 20 000000 09/21/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Start of year supplies 1022100003 710.52 10E102 1110 4200 20 000000 09/21/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Start of year supplies 1022100003 40.31 10E102 1110 4200 20 000000 09/21/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Bags for Supplies 1022100029 73.82 10E102 1110 4200 20 000000 09/21/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Start of year supplies 1022100003 2.19 10E102 1110 4200 20 000000 09/21/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY Start of year supplies 1022100003 11.92 10E102 1110 4200 20 000000 09/21/2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY 0. 00 09/ 14/ 2020
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY 0. 00 09/ 21/ 2020
Totals for SCHOOL SPECI ALTY 3, 202. 64
SECURLY Chronebook web filtering 2032100012 8,814.96 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/14/2020
sof t war e
Total s for SECURLY 8, 814. 96
SEESAW LEARNI NG, | NC Student Software 2032100020 2,337.50 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/08/2020
Totals for SEESAW LEARNI NG | NC 2,337.50
SHERW N- W LLI AVS Suppl i es 0 113.74 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020
Totals for SHERW N-W LLI AMS 113. 74
SHUE, SHELLEY Refund Fees 0 270.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/08/2020
Totals for SHUE, SHELLEY 270. 00
SM K PRODUCTS N95 Medi cal Masks 0 971.50 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020
Totals for SM K PRODUCTS 971. 50
SOBANSKI , ANGELI KA Refund Fees & Dues 0 187.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/08/2020
Totals for SOBANSKI, ANGELIKA 187. 00
SPOTI FY USA | NC Soundtrap for Education 2032100011 9,874.50 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/08/2020
2020- 2023
Total s for SPOTIFY USA I NC 9, 874. 50
SPRI NT Service 7/9-8/8 0 172.16 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 08/25/2020
SPRI NT Service 8/9-9/8 0 172.16 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/21/2020
Totals for SPRINT 344, 32
STAPLES ADVANTAGE Suppl i es 9012100038 86.99 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 08/31/2020
STAPLES ADVANTAGE Office Supplies: SPEJCHER 2012100018 3.33 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 09/08/2020
Pearce
STAPLES ADVANTAGE Office Supplies: SPEJCHER 2012100018 62.72 10E201 1120 4200 39 000000 09/08/2020
Pearce
Total s for STAPLES ADVANTAGE 153. 04
STAPLETON, JONNA Refund Fees 0 130.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/21/2020
Totals for STAPLETON, JONNA 130. 00
T AND T LANDSCAPE CO Grass Cutting EE 0 620. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 08/31/2020
Totals for T AND T LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTI O 620. 00
TCG ADM NI STRATORS/ T Adni ni strative Fees - 403B 9012100010 117.00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 09/08/2020

O O Xx XV UV UV XUV UV XUV D
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I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUVBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
Totals for TCG ADM NI STRATORS/ TCG GROUP 117.00
TEACHERGEEK, | NC. STEM - Robotics 1 & 2 2012100012 1,747.31 10E201 1120 4200 55 000000 08/25/2020
Total s for TEACHERGEEK, | NC. 1,747.31
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Suppl i es 0 1,749.99 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Suppl i es 0 512. 60 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Suppl i es 0 3,075.60 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Suppl i es 0 60.20 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Suppl i es 0 1, 605. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Suppl i es 0 513.83 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Suppl i es 0 679.56 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Suppl i es 0 292.95 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/21/2020
Totals for THE HOVE DEPOT PRO 8,489.73
THERAPY SHOPPE Cl assroom supplies for 1012100003 41.79 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 09/08/2020
2020- 2021 school year
Total s for THERAPY SHOPPE 41.79
TOBI1 DYNAVOX LLC Sof tware for Special 2032100021 1,882.80 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 08/31/2020
Educati on
Totals for TOBII DYNAVOX LLC 1, 882. 80
TOVASI K, JUSTYNA Refund Transportation 0 380.00 40R000 1410 0000 00 140000 09/14/2020
Totals for TOVASI K, JUSTYNA 380. 00
TORRACO, CARLY Refund Fees 0 135.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 08/31/2020
Totals for TORRACO, CARLY 135. 00
ULI NE Suppl i es 0 976.50 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020
ULI NE Suppl i es 0 1,477.80 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/25/2020
ULI NE Suppl i es 0 151.97 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
ULI NE Suppl i es 0 515.11 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
ULI NE Suppl i es 0 87.03 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
Totals for ULINE 3,208.41
VERI ZON W RELESS Service 6/29-7/28 0 94.33 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 08/25/2020
VERI ZON W RELESS Service 7/29-8/28 0 93. 60 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/08/2020
Totals for VERI ZON W RELESS 187.93
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD Water/ Sewer 7/1-9/1 0 113.22 20E901 2540 4600 00 000000 09/14/2020
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD Water/ Sewer 7/1-9/1 EE 0 138.38 20E101 2540 4600 00 000000 09/14/2020
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD Fuel Usage 6/24-8/5 0 206. 81 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
Totals for VILLAGE OF BLOOM NGDALE 458. 41
WAGNER, JODY Reinb OT Supplies 0 319.23 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 08/31/2020
Total s for WAGNER, JODY 319. 23
WALA, ROBERT Refund Fees 0 270.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/21/2020
Totals for WALA, ROBERT 270. 00
WAREHOUSE DI RECT Suppl i es 0 369.50 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
WAREHOUSE DI RECT Suppl i es 0 800. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/08/2020
WAREHOUSE DI RECT Suppl i es 0 154. 36 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
WAREHOUSE DI RECT Di si nfecting wipes for 20/21 2022100004 1,049. 70 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/14/2020
Total s for WAREHOUSE DI RECT 2,373.56

Typ

U XV UV UV XUV OV UV D

U XU UV XUV XD

U XU WV XD
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3frdtl 01.p 87-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 21/ 20
05. 20. 06. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 08/18/20 - 09/21/20)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUVBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
WESTFI ELD M DDLE SCH 2019-20 Locks, Uni f or ms 0 70.00 10R0O00 1811 0000 00 180000 09/08/2020
PushCoi n
WESTFI ELD M DDLE SCH Grad Fees Paid on PushCoin 0 3,424.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/08/2020
Totals for WESTFI ELD M DDLE SCHOOL 3,494.00
WESTFI ELD PTO Menber shi p Dues Paid on 0 1, 020.00 10R0O00 1811 0000 00 180000 09/08/2020
PushCoi n
Total s for WESTFI ELD PTO 1, 020. 00
W LSON LANGUAGE TRAI Just Words Curricul um 2082100000 1,786.21 10E000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/08/2020
Totals for WLSON LANGUAGE TRAI NI NG 1,786.21
W PFLI LLP 2020 Audit - 50% Due 0 13, 750. 00 10E000 2310 3170 00 000000 08/25/2020
Totals for WPFLI LLP 13, 750. 00
WRUCK, SUSAN Heal th I nsurance Reinb 0 250. 00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 09/21/2020
Totals for WRUCK, SUSAN 250. 00
ZABI EROABKI , MAGDALE Refund Transportation 0 380.00 40R000 1410 0000 00 140000 09/14/2020
Totals for ZABI EROABKI, MAGDALENA 380. 00
ZACCONE, ASHLEY Refund M1k 0 54.00 10R000 1614 0000 00 160000 08/31/2020
Total s for ZACCONE, ASHLEY 54.00
ZANER- BLOSER Handwri ti ng Books 1022100005 849.49 10E102 1110 4200 29 000000 08/25/2020
ZANER- BLOSER Handwri ting books and desktop 1012100026 1,306.91 10E101 1110 4200 91 000000 08/25/2020
hel pers
ZANER- BLOSER Zaner - Bl oser First G ade 1022100019 849.49 10E102 1110 4200 29 000000 09/14/2020
Handwri ting Books
ZANER- BLOSER G ade | evel supplies for the 1022100012 1,298.84 10E102 1110 4200 29 000000 09/14/2020
2020- 2021 school year
Total s for ZANER- BLOSER 4,304.73
ZANONI, GERALYN M| eage Reinb 0 36.69 10E000 2520 3320 00 000000 09/08/2020
Totals for ZANONI, GERALYN 36. 69
Total s for checks 233,817.08

Typ
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05. 20. 06. 00. 00

FUND SUMMARY

Bl oomi ngdal e IL

Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 08/18/20 - 09/21/20)

09/ 21/ 20

FUND DESCRI PTI ON BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL

10 Educati on Fund 0. 00 8, 823. 00 151, 358. 69 160, 181. 69

20 Oper, Build, & Maint Fund 0. 00 0. 00 67, 866. 59 67, 866. 59

30 Debt Service Fund 0. 00 0. 00 1, 864. 30 1, 864. 30

40 Transportation Fund 0. 00 3,904. 50 0. 00 3,904. 50

*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0. 00 12, 727.50 221, 089. 58 233,817.08
EIE R R I I End Of report EE R IR I I

Page: 14
11: 17 AM



